 EDI7F342MC
2Megx32
1
EDI7F342MC  Rev.  1   6/97 ECO #9017
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Europe Ltd. •  Shelley House, The Avenue • Lightwater, Surrey GU18 5RF
United Kingdom •  01276 472637 • FAX: 01276 473748

  Enable Lines
Output Enable lines CG 35 70 pF
(f=1.0MHz, VIN = VCC or VSS)
 EDI7F342MC
2Megx32
3
EDI7F342MC  Rev.  1   6/97 ECO #9017
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •
Electronic Designs Europe Ltd. •  Shelley House, The Avenue • Lightwater, Surrey GU18 5RF
United Kingdom •  01276 472637 • FAX: 01276 473748
Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. CAGE No. 66301
Part Number Speed Package
(ns)
EDI7F342MC80BNC 80 364
EDI7F342MC90BNC 90 364
EDI7F342MC100BNC 100 364
EDI7F342MC120BNC 120 364
EDI7F342MC150BNC 150 364
Ordering Information
Package No. 364
Part Number Speed Package
(ns)
EDI7F2342MC80BNC 80 365
EDI7F2342MC90BNC 90 365
EDI7F2342MC100BNC 100 365
EDI7F2342MC120BNC 120 365
EDI7F2342MC150BNC 150 365
Ordering Information
Package No. 365